
Timetable 2020/2021

MA International Fashion and Media Management

Course: MA Fashion A 20-21

Teaching Location: Berlin, London, Milan, Munich

Time Location Tutor Module

09.30-12.30 Videoconference Course Team Introduction

14.00-15.00 Videoconference FA Introduction

Mon 07/09/2020 18.30-20.30 Videoconference FA Fashion Enterprise Skills

Tue 08/09/2020 18.30-20.30 Videoconference FA Fashion Enterprise Skills

Sat 12/09/2020 09.30-15.00 Videoconference MFH Fashion Enterprise Skills

Sun 13/09/2020 09.30-15.00 Videoconference MFH Fashion Enterprise Skills

Fri 30/10/2020 09.30-16.45 Munich AI Influencer Marketing

Sat 31/10/2020 09.30-16.45 Munich AI Influencer Marketing

Sun 01/11/2020 09.30-16.45 Munich   AI Influencer Marketing

NOVEMBER

Fri 27/11/2020 09.30-16.45 Berlin MFH Fashion Enterprise Skills

Sat 28/11/2020 09.30-16.45 Berlin MFH Fashion Enterprise Skills

Fri 19/02/2021 09.30-16.45 Milan MN Social Media for Entrepreneurs

Sat 20/02/2021 09.30-16.45 Milan MN Social Media for Entrepreneurs

Sun 21/02/2021 09.30-16.45 Milan MN Social Media for Entrepreneurs

Fri 19/03/2021 09.30-16.45 London MFH Social Media for Entrepreneurs

Sat 20/03/2021 09.30-16.45 London FA Social Enterprise

Sun 21/03/2021 09.30-16.45 London FA Social Enterprise

Sat 17/04/2021 09.30-16.45 Berlin FA Social Enterprise (incl.pres.)

Sun 18/04/2021 09.30-16.45 Berlin FA Social Enterprise 
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The ECBM reserves the right to make changes to the timetable at any time. 



ECBM Tutors           

Academic Year: 2020-2021       

 

 

FA Fiona Armstrong  

SB Silvia Baumgart 

WB Winkate Bendig  

RB Richard Bills  

MFH Matt Findel-Hawkins 

AI Anna Ivaniuk 

MK Dr Marion Kahrens 

SL  Sonja Lindemann 

MN Maeve Nunan 

MTR Marie-Theres Riegler 

TS Thomas Schak  

CS Dr Christine Scheck 

 


